
Greenwich-Stow Creek Partnership Schools 
Volleyball Schedule 

2025 
 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​   ​ HOME 
DATE​ ​ ​ TEAMS​ ​ ​ ​ ​ OR AWAY​ TIME 
 
Wed. Feb. 26th ​ Practice 
 
Thur. Feb. 27th ​ Practice 
 
Thur. Mar. 6​ ​ Practice 
 
Mon. Mar. 10 ​ Practice 
 
Tues. Mar. 11​ Practice 
 
Wed. Mar. 12      ​ GSCPS v. Myron Powell​ ​ ​  Away            4:00 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
Tue. Mar. 18            GSCPS v. Commercial Twp.​             Home           4:00 
 
Wed. Mar. 19 ​ Practice 
 
Mon. Mar. 24            GSCPS v. Myron Powell​ ​ ​  Away            4:00 
 
Wed. Mar. 26            GSCPS v. Hopewell​ ​ ​  Away  ​ 4:00 
 
Mon. Mar. 31      ​  GSCPS v. Hopewell​                        Home           4:00 
 
Tue.  Apr. 1              GSCPS v. Commercial Twp​ ​  Away            4:15 
 
Thur. Apr. 3    ​ GSCPS v. Hopewell (Round Robin)​  Away            4:00 
  
Thur. Apr.10    ​ GSCPS v. Myron Powell​ ​             Home           4:15 
 
 
 
 
Commercial Township School ​
1308 North Avenue 
Port Norris, NJ 08349 
 
Hopewell Crest School 
122 Sewall Road 
Bridgeton, NJ  08302 

 
Myron L Powell School 
225 Main Street 
Cedarville, NJ 08311 
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